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(* denotes Point of Contact) 

Name Organization Contact Information 
Emily Carmody* North Carolina Coalition 

to End Homelessness 
emily@ncceh.org 
919-755-4393 

Andrea Kurtz United Way of Forsyth 
County 

andrea.kurtz@uwforsyth.org  
336-721-9373 

Corey Root North Carolina Coalition 
to End Homelessness 

corey@ncceh.org 
919-755-4393 

Darryl Kosciak  Partners Ending 
Homelessness 

darryl@partnersendinghomelessness.org 
336-553-2715 

Lloyd Schmeidler City of Durham lloyd.schmeidler@durhamnc.gov  
919-560-4570 

Kim Crawford Alamance Regional 
Committee 

kcrawford@alliedchurches.org 
336-229-0881 

Kimberly Monroe Duke University kimberly.monroe@duke.edu 
919-681-4041 

Marissa Mortiboy Durham County 
Department of Public 
Health 

mmortiboy@dconc.gov  
919-560-7833 

Mellin Parker City of Winston-Salem mellinp@cityofws.org  
 

Sonjia Kurosky Samaritan Ministries sonjia.kurosky@samaritanforsyth.org 
336-448-2664 

Tim West City of Winston-Salem timw@cityofws.org  
336-734-1305 

 




